Buenos Aires, October 27th., 2020

PORT

SANTA FE
DIAMANTE
DIAMANTE
DIAMANTE
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
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SAN LORENZO
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SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO

BERTH

Elevator

Elevator

Provincial

Cargill
Renova-North
Renova-North
Renova-North
Renova-South
Renova-South
Renova - Pier tbc
Renova - Pier tbc
Renova - Pier tbc
Renova - Pier tbc
Renova - Pier tbc
LDC Timbues

LDC Timbues
Cofco Int. Timbues Fl.Berth
Cofco Int. Timbues Fl.Berth
Cofco Int. Timbues Fl.Berth
Cofco Int. Timbues
Cofco Int. Timbues
Cofco Int. Timbues
Cofco Int. Timbues
Cofco Int. Timbues
Cofco Int. Timbues
ACA Timbues

AGD Timbues
Profertil (SL)
Profertil (SL)
Profertil (SL)
Profertil (SL)
Profertil (SL)
Minera Alumbrera
Minera Alumbrera
Minera Alumbrera
Minera Alumbrera
Terminal 6-North
Terminal 6-South
Terminal 6-South
Terminal 6-South
Terminal 6-South
Terminal 6-South
Terminal 6-Pier tbc
Arauco

Arauco

Arauco

Arauco

VESSEL
FREE/AVAILABLE
FREE/AVAILABLE
FREE/AVAILABLE
FREE/AVAILABLE
VERIGE
ORIENT UNION
DRAGON SKY
LEGIONY POLSKIE
SOUTHERN OWL
AMIS DOLPHIN
AMIS DOLPHIN
PTI RHINE
XIN FENG
MATER
CORONA
KAVO YERAKI
SEA WOLF
SEA WOLF
NAKHAL SILVER
PU LAN HAI
PU LAN HAI
CS JADEN
BULK BEQUIA
RUEN
ZHENG YAO
LUCK FORTUNE
YANGTZE XING JIN
JINLING CONFIDENCE
MINANUR CEBI 1
ARGENMAR MISTRAL
SHUN XIN
ROJEN
DIGNITY
DIGNITY
ATROTOS
CRIMSON JADE
PPS LUCK
CAPTAIN D
CAPTAIN D
SUPER GRACE
INTERLINK FIDELITY
AC SESODA
ASIA GRAECA
VARI TRADER
VARI TRADER
VARI TRADER
SOUTHERN OWL

STATUS

Alongside

Announced - Recalada - 22/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 27/10
Announced - ETA at Port 27/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - Recalada - 25/10
Announced - Recalada - 25/10

At Parana Guazu - ETReady 03/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 29/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 05/11
Alongside

Announced - ETA Recalada - 02/11
At Cofco Int. PGSM North

At Cofco Int. PGSM North
Announced - ETA Recalada - 01/11
Alongside

Alongside

At roads

At San Nicolas - ETReady 28/10
At San Nicolas - ETReady 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 29/10
Alongside

Announced - ETA Recalada - 06/11
Alongside

At San Nicolas - ETA at Port 28/10
At Campana - ETA at Port 28/10
Announced - ETA at Port 31/10

At Montevideo - ETA Recalada - 01/11

Alongside

Alongside

Announced - ETA Recalada - 02/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 02/11
At roads

Alongside

Alongside

At roads

Announced - ETA Recalada - 29/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 30/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 09/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10

OPS

load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
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load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
load
load
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TNS

35000
46200
46200
33000
3000
24200
18160
30000
41800
49500
36000
29500
15000
3250
14000
13000
25000
33000
38000
30000
40000
45000
45000
1500
7750
20000
11000
26090
10000
20000
20000
33000
40000
13700
15400
45000
33000
21000
40000
4000
3000
400
1000

COMM

Sbo
Sbm
Sbm
Sbm
Lecithin
Sbm
Shp
Sbo
Maize
Sbm
Sbm
Sbm
Sbo
Sbo
Sbo
Sbm
Sbm
Maize
Maize
Sbm
Sbm
Maize
Maize
Map
Urea
Urea
Urea
Map
Sbo
Sbo
Sbo
Sbo
Sbm
Maize
Sbm
Maize
Sbm
Sbm
Sbm
Sbo
Sbo
Sbo
Sbo

DESTINATION

India
Malaysia
Vietnam
Poland
Netherlands
Ireland
Ireland
Brazil
Indonesia
Vietnam
Jordan
Poland
India
Mozambique
India
Greece
Egypt

Peru
Colombia
Turkey
Indonesia
South Korea
Vietnam
China

Egypt

Egypt
China
Malaysia
Vietnam
Egypt
India
Poland
Malaysia
Malaysia
Vietnam
Iraq
Malaysia
Japan
Peru
Ecuador
Colombia
Netherlands

COORD. COMMENTS

Glencore

Cofco Int.

CJ International
Glencore
Marvesa
Glencore
Glencore
Glencore

CJ International
Enerfo

Dreyfus
Dreyfus 1st Vicentin
Waring

Waring

Bunge

Ameropa

Ameropa

Seaboard

Seaboard

Cofco Int.

Cofco Int.

Cornbhill

Sierentz

Various

Profertil

Profertil

Profertil 1st Snicolas

1st Rosario
LC 01/11
LC 01/11

Wilmar
Wilmar
ADM
Bunge
Bunge
Crossland
Crossland
Sierentz
Sierentz
Crossland
Bunge
ADM
ADM
ADM

Marvesa 1st Rosario



SAN LORENZO
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SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
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SAN LORENZO
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SAN LORENZO
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SAN LORENZO
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SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO

Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho
Quebracho

T.FA.

T.FA.

T.FA.

T.FA.

T.FA.

T.FA.

T.FA.

T.FA.

Pampa Energia

Pampa Energia

Cofco Int. PGSM North
Cofco Int. PGSM North
Cofco Int. PGSM North
Cofco Int. PGSM North
Cofco Int. PGSM North
Cofco Int. PGSM North
Cofco Int. PGSM South
Cofco Int. PGSM South
Cofco Int. PGSM South
Cofco Int. PGSM South
Cofco Int. PGSM South
Dempa

Dempa

ACA

ACA

ACA

ACA

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

Vicentin

San Benito

San Benito

NIPPON MARU
FOUR NABUCCO
TN DAWN
ARDENNES
ARDENNES
SYMPHONY
SYMPHONY
STRATEGIC TENACITY
THREE SASKIAS
AFRICAN BLACKBIRD
HORIN TRADER
POLA IMABARI
POLA IMABARI
ROSALIA

ROJEN

SC PETREL
WADOWICE II
ANDALUCIA

MTM POTOMAC
MTM POTOMAC
SEA WOLF

SEA WOLF
ALPINE LIGHT
WADOWICE II
NIOVI.GR
ANDALUCIA

DEM FIVE
SAKIZAYA POWER
SAKIZAYA POWER
NEA TYHI

NEA TYHI

VARI TRADER
SOUTHERN OWL
MARIA D

NAVIOS TAURUS
POLA IMABARI
CAPE HENRY
UACC RIYADH
UACC RIYADH
PEACE GARDEN
PONENTE
GOLDEN CATHRINE
AMAR GLYFADA
TAI KINGDOM
ARKLOW SPIRIT
IDIL

ANTHEMIS

SUN AQUAMARINE
SEACON 9
SOUTHERN OWL
CANOPUS
PACIFIC GOLD
ALPINE LIGHT
KAVO YERAKI
UNIVERSAL PIONEER
PANOCEANIS
CROSSANDRA

LA PARTENAIS

Alongside

At roads

Announced - ETReady 28/10

At San Nicolas - ETReady 29/10
At San Nicolas - ETReady 29/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
At Nueva Palmira - ETReady 29/10
Announced - ETReady 07/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 09/11
Alongside

At Ramallo - ETA at Port 28/10
At Ramallo - ETA at Port 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 01/11

At Montevideo - ETA Recalada - 01/11

Announced - ETA Recalada - 15/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 07/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 13/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 18/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 18/11
Alongside

Alongside

Announced - ETA Recalada - 02/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 07/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 13/11
At roads

Announced - ETA at Port 27/10
Announced - ETA at Port 27/10
Announced - ETReady 07/11
Announced - ETReady 07/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Alongside

Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
At Ramallo - ETA at Port 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 30/10
Alongside

Alongside

At roads

Announced - Recalada - 24/09
Announced - Recalada - 01/10
Announced - Recalada - 03/10
Announced - Recalada - 07/10

At Rosario

Announced - Recalada - 13/10
Announced - Recalada - 16/10
Announced - Recalada - 19/10
Announced - Recalada - 21/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 31/10
At Rosario - ETReady 01/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 02/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 02/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 03/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 07/11
Announced - ETA at Port 28/10
Announced - ETA Recalada - 27/10

load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
discharge
load
load
load
discharge
discharge
discharge
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
load
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load
load
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load
load
load
load
discharge
load
load

38347
15118
40000
16800

4200

7000
15500
25580
30000
40000
10000

2200

9101
13000

5910

8300

7350

6495
14300

3300

2000
10000
11000
15000

7000
10000
27500
40000

8000
40000

7000

6700

3000
40000
45000
11800
40000
21000
10250
40000
40000
40000
25000
45000
32000
25000
50000
26000
42000

3200
31750

1500
19000
22000
45000
16000
45000
30000

Sbm Chile

Sbm Ecuador
Maize Colombia
Maize Democratic Republic
Sbm Democratic Republic
Maize Cape Verde
Maize Senegal

Sbm Chile

Sbm United Kingdom
Sbm Iraq

Sulfuric Acid South Korea
Mes 9 United States
Mes-Z United States
Phosphate R¢ Peru

Map China
Sulfuric Acid Chile

Urea Egypt

Urea Egypt

Uan United States
Ammonium T United States
Sfo Mozambique
Sbo India

Sbo Egypt

Urea Egypt

Map Morocco
Urea Egypt

Wheat Angola

Sbm France

Sfmp France

Sbm France

Shp France

Sbo Colombia
Vegetable Aci Netherlands
Maize Vietnam
Maize Vietnam

Map + Mes 9 United States
Maize Chile

Sbo India

Sbo Bangladesh
Sbm Indonesia
Sbm Turkey

Sbm Iraq

Sbm Greece + Turkey
Sbm Malaysia
Maize Morocco
Sbm Iran

Sbm Iran

Maize Malaysia
Sbm Spain
Lecithin Netherlands
Sbo China

Sbo Brazil

Sbo Egypt

Sbm Poland

Sbm Indonesia
Sulfur Qatar

Sbm Vietnam

Maize Algeria

Graneles Chile
Cargill

Cargill
Cargill

Graneles Chile

Cargill 1st VConstitucio
Tiryaki

Bunge + ACA

Bunge

Bunge

Bunge + ACA

Bunge
Bunge
Bunge 1st Snicolas
1st Snicolas
1st Snicolas
Waring
Waring
Cofco Int.
Cofco Int.
Cofco Int.
Cofco Int.
Ameropa

1st Snicolas
1st Snicolas

1st Snicolas
1st Snicolas
ADM
Marvesa
Glencore
Marubeni
ACA 1st TFA.
Graneles Chile
Cofco Int.
Cofco Int.
ADM
Tiryaki
Tiryaki

1st Rosario

Enerfo

CAM Cereales

Grain Middle East Trading
Grain Middle East Trading
Crossland
Dreyfus
Marvesa 1st Rosario
Avere Commodities

Cofco Int.
Dreyfus
Enerfo

Akzo Nobel
Enerfo

CAM Cereales

1st NPalmira - 2



SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO

San Benito
San Benito
San Benito
San Benito

PACIFIC GOLD
MINANUR CEBI 1
SASEBO GLORY
OCEAN JOURNEY

At Rosario - ETReady 01/11

At San Nicolas - ETReady 01/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 02/11
Announced - ETA Recalada - 04/11

load
load
load
load

30000 Sbo
30000 Sbm
45000 Sbm
30000 Maize

Brazil

South Africa
Vietnam
Peru

Avere Commodities

Seaboard

ADM

1st Profertil



